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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 22.110* 

Item Page No. Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Exemptions 

Applied? 
Comments 

1 

1-27 
30-31 

34 
36-37 
39-41 
43-45 
47-49 
51-60 
62-102 

105-106 
109-112 
115-118 
121-124 
127-128 
132-135 
138-139 
143-148 
151-154 
158-161 
164-165 
168-184 

SolarIT Solutions invoices and relevant 
records 

IN PART 
10 (1) 

(a) (b) (c) 
Unit prices are redacted on invoices.  
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2 

28-29 
32-33 

35 
38 
42 
46 
50 
61 

103-104 
107-108 
113-114 
119-120 
125-126 
129-131 
136-137 
140-142 
149-150 
155-157 
162-163 
166-167 

202 

Email Correspondences between Staff  FULL N/A 

Please note that some details 
contained in the records, which are 

unresponsive to the submitted request, 
is redacted. 

3 
185 
187 

Purchase Orders FULL N/A N/A 

4 
186 

188-201 

Contract for Professional and  
Consulting Services  

(Includes the Contract Amendment)  
IN PART 14(1) 

Personal information is redacted, 
which is the signature authorizing the 

contract. 

 

* A summary of all monies paid to SolarIT Solutions Inc. from ALL costs centres/ departments from 2018 to present. Also, 
requesting all supporting contracts and invoices that demonstrate the purpose for the funds being paid. Note: Requester 
did not wish to obtain the Proposal of Services document submitted to the City by SolarIT Solutions. 

                                            


