FLOWER CITY



## Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 22.110\*

BRAMPTON.CA

ltem	Page No.	Description of Records	Access Granted?	Exemptions Applied?	Comments
1	$\begin{array}{c} 1-27\\ 30-31\\ 34\\ 36-37\\ 39-41\\ 43-45\\ 47-49\\ 51-60\\ 62-102\\ 105-106\\ 109-112\\ 115-118\\ 121-124\\ 127-128\\ 132-135\\ 138-139\\ 143-148\\ 151-154\\ 158-161\\ 164-165\\ 168-184\end{array}$	SolarIT Solutions invoices and relevant records	IN PART	10 (1) (a) (b) (c)	Unit prices are redacted on invoices.

2	$\begin{array}{c} 28-29\\ 32-33\\ 35\\ 38\\ 42\\ 46\\ 50\\ 61\\ 103-104\\ 107-108\\ 113-114\\ 107-108\\ 113-114\\ 119-120\\ 125-126\\ 129-131\\ 136-137\\ 140-142\\ 149-150\\ 155-157\\ 162-163\\ 166-167\\ 202\\ \end{array}$	Email Correspondences between Staff	FULL	N/A	Please note that some details contained in the records, which are unresponsive to the submitted request, is redacted.
3	185 187	Purchase Orders	FULL	N/A	N/A
4	186 188-201	Contract for Professional and Consulting Services (Includes the Contract Amendment)	IN PART	14(1)	Personal information is redacted, which is the signature authorizing the contract.

<sup>\*</sup> A summary of all monies paid to SolarIT Solutions Inc. from ALL costs centres/ departments from 2018 to present. Also, requesting all supporting contracts and invoices that demonstrate the purpose for the funds being paid. Note: Requester did not wish to obtain the Proposal of Services document submitted to the City by SolarIT Solutions.